18th Qatar National Arabian Horse

Show (N)

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Doha,

QAT

06 Dec 2015, Yearling
Colts

Position Horse
1st Name: MONEER AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHAQAB

2nd Name: MOAID AL
SHAQAB

Score Detail
91 A

19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(U[e)V/8 18.50

90.38 A

Colour: Grey 19.50
Owner: AL SHAQAB 19.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE [RRcK]
3rd Name: D SADDAD 89.75 A

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. HAMAD
MOHAMMED F A AL
HAJIRI

4th Name: EZZ AL
NASSER
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL NASSER
STUD

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE puicN0)

89.63 A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

ECAHO

19.50
19.00
18.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00 16.00

18.50 19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50 16.00

19.00 19.50

18.50
18.00
18.00

17.50
17.50
18.00
16.00 15.50

18.50 19.00

19.00 19.00
19.00
18.00

15.50

19.00
17.50
15.50

18.00 17.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D FERAS
Colour: Bay
Owner: Al REEH
STUD

Name: NESRAS AL
WAAB

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL
MAROONA STUD

Name: SHAMAN AL
ZOBARA

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL ZOBARA
STUD

Name: NAIF AL
ZAEEM

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. JASSIM
MALI M A AL
ATTIYAH

Name: RAHI

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. MASOD
RASHID HAMAD AL
ATHBI

89.5 A

18.50

18.00
ST 15.00
NI 15.50
J)Y/ 3 19.00

89.25 A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

88.38 A

TYPE 18.50

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(y[e)V/B8 18.50

87.88 A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

87.63 A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
17.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
17.50

17.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
17.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: GHASHAM
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR.
MOHAMMED JASSIM
KHALIFA AL
KUWARI

Name: MANJAM AL
NASSER

Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. JASSIM
BIN ALI BIN
MOHAMMED AL
ATTIYAH

Name: BARRAQ AL
MARROONA
Colour: Bay

Owner: KHAMEES
MOHAMMED
KHAMEES AL
MORIKI

Name: KAHILAN AL
FARRES

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. HAMAD
ALI HAMAD AL
AATHBI

Name: DER'E AL
SHMOKH

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL YASRA
STUD

87.38 A

18.00

17.50
TS 18.00
NIl 16.00
L)/ 18.00
87.13 A

TYPE 18.50

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

86.88 A

TYPE 18.00

17.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(y[e)V/88 18.00

86.63 A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(U[e)V/88 18.50

86.63 A

TYPE 17.50

17.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
17.00

18.00
17.50
17.00
15.50
18.00

17.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

17.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

17.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
16.50
17.50

18.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.50
17.00
15.50
17.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
17.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

17.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50



15th

16th

17th

18th

19

20

Name: TALLA AL
ADWAN

Colour: Bay
Owner: MR.
ABDULLA HAMAD
AL MARRI

Name: SULTAN AL
DHABI

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD

Name: GAZAL AL
ZAEEM

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. JASSIM
BIN ALI BIN
MOHAMMED AL
ATTIYAH

Name: GHASSAB AL
SAFINAT

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. HAMAD
SALEM SAEED
ABDULLA BIN
NOORA

Name: SAFIR UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. MISFER
MOHAMMED AL
HAJRI

Name: RBA
SHAHZAAM
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD

86 A

17.50

17.50
ST 17.50
NI 15.50
Y/ 18.00

85.88 A

TYPE 17.00

17.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 15.50
(U[e)V/88 18.00

85.38 A

TYPE 17.00

17.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.00
(y[e)V/88 18.00

85.25 A

TYPE 17.50

17.50
B&T 16.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

17.50
17.50
17.50
16.00
17.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
16.00
17.50

17.50
17.00
17.50
15.50
17.00

B

17.50
17.50
16.50
16.00
17.00

17.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

17.50
17.50
17.50
15.00
18.00

17.50
17.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

C
17.00
17.00
16.50
15.50
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

17.50
17.50
17.00
15.50
18.00

17.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

17.50
17.50
16.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
17.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

17.50
17.50
17.50
15.00
17.50

17.50
18.00
16.50
16.00
18.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

17.50
17.50
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
17.50
18.00
15.50
17.50

18.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
17.50



21 Name: BARAKA EL
KHALEE)
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. GHANEM
BIN ALI AL
MOHANNADI

22 Name: NEMROOD
BABEL
Colour: Bay
Owner: MR.
MOHAMMED JAMAL
N A AL HAJIRI

Judges

A = Marianne Tengstedt, DK
B 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

C = Ann Nordén, SE

D = Renata Schibler, CH

E == Peter Birch, DK

G 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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